Opera Chorus Rehearsal Schedules | 2023-24

Day
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Sat

Sat
Tues

Thu

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed

Fri

Fri
Sun
Sun

Date
Aug-29
Sep-5
Sep-12
Sep-19
Oct-3
Oct-10
Oct-17
Nov-7
Nov-14
Nov-28
Dec-5
Jan-2
Jan-9
Jan-13
Jan-13
Jan-16
Jan-18
Jan-20
Jan-21
Jan-22
Jan-23
Jan-24
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-28
Jan-28

Time
5:00-8:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

2:30-5:30 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
1:00-5:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:30-10:30 PM
10:30-11:30 PM
2:00-5:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM

Lucia di Lammermoor | JAN 2024

Service
Auditions
Season Kick-Off Social/Info Session
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Final room run
Sitzprobe
Piano tech/dress rehearsal
Orchestra dress rehearsal
Final dress rehearsal
Lucia performance #1
Meet the Artists reception
Lucia performance #2
Post-performance chorus party

Location
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
UWF

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger
POC



Opera Chorus Rehearsal Schedules | 2023-24

Day
Tues
Tues
Tues

Sat
Tues

Sat
Tues

Sat
Tues

Sat
Tues

Sat

Sat
Tues
Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed

Fri
Fri

Sun

Sun

Date
Aug-29
Sep-5
Jan-30
Feb-3
Feb-6
Feb-10
Feb-13
Feb-17
Feb-20
Feb-24
Feb-27
Mar-2
Mar-2
Mar-5
Mar-7
Mar-9
Mar-10
Mar-11
Mar-12
Mar-13
Mar-15
Mar-15
Mar-17
Mar-17

Time
5:00-8:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
2:30-5:30 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
1:00-5:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM
7:30-10:30 PM
10:30-11:30 PM
2:00-5:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM

Die Fledermaus | MAR 2024

Service
Auditions
Season Kick-Off Social/Info Session
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Music rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Staging rehearsal
Final room run
Sitzprobe
Piano tech/dress rehearsal
Orchestra dress rehearsal
Final dress rehearsal
Fledermaus performance #1
Meet the Artists reception
Fledermaus performance #2
Post-performance chorus party

Location
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
UWF

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger

Saenger
POC



